MILAN AREA SCHOOLS
2023 Employee Compensation > $100,000

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Special Education/Student Services Director
Middle School Principal

High School Principal

Elementary Principal

Finance Director

(1) - Box 5 W2 Medicare Wages

(1)

Wages
179,089.61
134,852.99
121,402.04
114,764.33
111,933.02
109,773.62

101,619.24

(2)
Social
Security &
Medicare
12,529.20
10,316.26
9,287.25
8,779.46
8,562.88

8,397.69

7,773.88

(3)

Retirement
55,031.64
39,202.45
37,679.72
28,170.88
34,877.22
34,158.54

30,714.94

(2) - Social Security & Medicare are mandated payments to the federal government

(3) - Retirement is a mandated payment by the state government

(4) - Insurance includes Health, Dental, Vision, LTD, and Life

(4)

Insurance
21,189.59

4,390.08
21,081.95

4,276.68
21,048.59
21,041.63

8,083.57



