MILAN AREA SCHOOLS 2023 Employee Compensation > \$100,000

	(1)	(2) Social	(3)	(4)
	Magas	Security & Medicare	Datirament	Incurance
	Wages	ivieuicare	Retirement	Insurance
Superintendent	179,089.61	12,529.20	55,031.64	21,189.59
Assistant Superintendent	134,852.99	10,316.26	39,202.45	4,390.08
Special Education/Student Services Director	121,402.04	9,287.25	37,679.72	21,081.95
Middle School Principal	114,764.33	8,779.46	28,170.88	4,276.68
High School Principal	111,933.02	8,562.88	34,877.22	21,048.59
Elementary Principal	109,773.62	8,397.69	34,158.54	21,041.63
Finance Director	101,619.24	7,773.88	30,714.94	8,083.57

^{(1) -} Box 5 W2 Medicare Wages

^{(2) -} Social Security & Medicare are mandated payments to the federal government

^{(3) -} Retirement is a mandated payment by the state government

^{(4) -} Insurance includes Health, Dental, Vision, LTD, and Life